
r Fin .rrfl i r"-i

DAMAN MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, DAMAN.
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF OFFICER, FORT ARBA, MOTI DAMAN.396220.

Ph 0260 2230879 2230666
No. 2/9-7lDMC/2022-23 Datcd :

Read: - l. Press Note No. DMC|2/9-7/2022-23/tg}t Dated t5102/2023.
2. Corrigendum No.l DMC/ 2/9-7/2022-23/1901 Dated, 02t03/2023.
3. Corrigendum No.ll DMCI 219-7/2022-2312038 Dared 13/0312023.
4. Corrigendum No. III DMC/2/9-7/2022-23/2083 Dated 20103t2023.

CORRIGE NDUM.fV
The Daman Municipal Council has published 2nd E- Auction for renting of shops of Daman

Municipal council of Fish Market & Shopping complex Near char Rasta, at Nani Daman and

vegetable Market, Fish Market & Shopping complex at Near pwD office Moti Daman on dated

t5102t2023.

The following amendments of dates ror on line registration for participating in E
auction and submission of mandatory documents with EMD and auction fees in hard copy in the

office ofthe E-auction inviting authority of the said E-auction notice are done as follows :-
Particulars in schedule

Chief Officer,
Daman Municipal Council

Daman.

To,
N.I,C.
Secretariat,
Daman.

Copy for Information to :

The president, DMC, Daman

Particulars in schedule Earlier published
Date & Time

Extended Date &
Time1. End date of online

registration for participating
rn e-auction on

Date : 24 /03 /2023 upto
4.00 PM.

Date: 31/03/2023 upto
4.00 PM.

2. Last date for submission of
mandatory documents with EMD
& auction lee in form of DD.

Date : From 20/03/2023 to
24/0312023 upto 5.00 P.M.

lupto 31103/2023
5.00 P.M.

https: / / smcdnh.inl auction /


